As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Constituency |District Council

Code

D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2

geographical constituency

Southern District Southeast
Southern District Southeast
Southern District Southeast
Southern District Southeast
Southern District Northwest
Southern District Northwest
Southern District Northwest

Southern District Northwest

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

SOUTHERN DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

LAM Ho-wai
CHAN Wing-yan
KONG Cheuk-chi
LEUNG Chun
CHEUNG Wai-nam
LAM Wing-yan
NG Yat-fung

CHUI Tim-wai

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Van

Jonathan

Timary

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023



